11000034764

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:
		•

Office Use Only



700317640077

09/05/18--01012--001 **30.00

18 SEP -5 AM 10: 28

SECHETARY OF STATE

N COOPER SEP 11 2018

COVER LETTER

TQ:	Registration Se Division of Cor				
eun u	Tiomeny Ll	LC	-		
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company					
The en	closed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Shimon Wdowinski			
			Name of Person		
		Tiomeny LLC			
			Firm/Company		
21055 NE 37th Ave. Unit 406					
			Address		
	Aventura, FL 33180				
			City/State and Zip Code		
		shimonw2@gmail.com			
		É-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	
For fur	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Shimo	on Wdowinski		305 607-1603		
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
□ \$2	5,00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clitton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) Jiability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number $\frac{L11000034764}{L11000034764}$.	were filed on Tiomeny LLC	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	21055 NE 37th Ave. Unit 406	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Aventura, FL 33180	01¥ <u>.</u> 18
		SEI SEI
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	21055 NE 37th Ave. Unit 406	FILCE TARY O OF COR
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Aventura, FL 33180	TE 1,500
		32 : 110
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here. Name of New Registered Agent: Shimon Wdow	<u>ē</u> :	er the name of the ne
New Registered Office Address: 21055 NE 37th	Enter Florida street address	
	•	22100
Aventura,		33180
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	, Florida	Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
Mr.	Wdowinski, Shimon	21055 NE 37th Ave, Unit 406 Aventura, FL 33180	Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
Mr.	Flint, David	21055 NE 37th Ave, Unit 406 Aventura, FL 33180	
			■ Remove
			□ Change
Mr.	Flint, Alexander	21055 NE 37th Ave, Unit 406 Aventura, FL 33180	□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
Mr.	Flint, Ariel	21055 NE 37th Ave. Unit 406 Aventura, FL 33180	
			■ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

Amending Bill of Sale and a	ssignment of membership interest, signed on July 26, 20	18.
17.7-17.		
		SE SE
		>
		<u>&</u>

	July 1, 2018	
Tective date, if other than the on effective date is listed, the date mu	st be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 9	(optional) 0 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020
ote: If the date inserted in this becoment's effective date on the E	ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing require epartment of State's records.	ments, this date will not be listed a
record specifies a delaye The 90th day after the rec	d effective date, but not an effective time, at ord is filed.	: 12:01 a.m. on the earlier o
August 31	2018	
<u> </u>	a 1 2 1:	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

BILL OF SALE AND ASSIGNMENT OF MEMBERSHIP INTEREST

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS THAT, DAVID FLINT, as Trustee of the David Flint Revocable Trust dated February 22, 2012 ("Seller"), hereby warrants to SHIMON WDOWINSKI, as Trustee of the First Amendment and Restatement of the Shimon Wdowinski Revocable Trust dated May 13, 2016 (the "Purchaser"), that Seller is the owner and holder of one hundred percent (100%) of the Membership Interest (the "Membership Interest") in TIOMENY, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company").

THAT for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Seller does hereby sell, assign, transfer, convey, grant, bargain, set over, release, deliver, and confirm the Membership Interest unto the Purchaser, its successors and assigns, free and clear of all Encumbrances and the Purchaser hereby accepts from Seller the Membership Interest and agrees to become the 100% owner of the Company.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the Purchaser, forever.

INTENDING TO BE BOUND, Seller has caused this Assignment to be duly executed as of the day of _______, 2018.

SELLER

DAVID FLINT REVOCABLE TRUST Dated February 22, 2012

David Flint Tructon